Scholastic Dollars Catalog Order Confirmation #6348083

Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog <no-reply@scholasticmail.scholasticbookfairs.com>
Tue 8/22/2023 1:30 PM

To:Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>;Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>

WARNING - this email originated outside of Fulton County Schools. Use extreme caution even if you recognize the sender’s
name. Contact https://itservicedesk.fultonschools.org or call (470) 254-4357 with any concerns.

Scholastic Book Fairs
Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog
Order Confirmation

Please do not reply to this automated email. If you have any questions, please
call us at 1-800-799-7323 or email catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com.

When applicable, tracking information is available in your Order History, under My
Account. Click Show Details to view shipping information for this order.

Thank you for choosing Scholastic Book Fairs, and for your contribution in helping
children become life long learners!

Confirmation

Number: 6348083
Order Number: 0
8/22/2023
Order Date: 12:27:58 PM CDT
Bill To : Ship To :
Allison Bauer Allison Bauer
NORTHWOOD NORTHWOOD
ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL SCHOOL
10200 10200
WOQOTEN RD WOOTEN RD
ROSWELL, GA ROSWELL, GA
30076 30076
3D Artmarks Bookmarks Pack 758809 1 34.99
Alligator vs. Python (Who Would Win?) 820637 1 22.99

Baby-sitters Little Sister Graphic Novels Set 759322 1 160.93



mailto:catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com

Dawn and the Impossible Three (The Baby-sitters

Club Graphic Novels)

Desert Hare or Arctic Hare (Hot and Cold

Animals)

Dog Man and Cat Kid (Dog Man)
Fennec Fox or Arctic Fox (Hot and Cold Animals) 735635

Galapagos Penguin or Emperor Penguin (Hot and

Cold Animals)

Geronimo Stilton: Last Ride at Luna Park Graphic

Novel

| Survived the Great Chicago Fire, 1871 (I Survived

Graphic Novels)

Kristy's Big Day (The Baby-sitters Club Graphic

Novels)

Lord of the Fleas (Dog Man)

Mary Anne's Bad Luck Mystery (The Baby-sitters

Club Graphic Novels)

Mothering Heights (Dog Man)

Origami Insects (Origami)

Plus-Plus Go! Classroom Set

Plus-Plus Puzzle By Number: Earth
Plus-Plus Puzzle By Number: Rocket

Smile (Raina Telgemeier)

Sparks!: Future Purrfect

Spider-Ham: Great Power, No Responsibility
Spider-Ham: Hollywood May-Ham
Stacey's Mistake (The Baby-sitters Club Graphic

Novels)

806730

735666

823037

735675

712024

740686

806768

829091

861611

700685
763582
761398
761408
761409
513205
833994
714046
737077

861614

Twenty Thousand Fleas Under the Sea (Dog Man) 736069

bauera@fultonschools.org

SCHL

$

985.70

1 24.99
1 25.00
1 24.99
1 25.00
1 25.00
1 12.99
1 24.99
1 24.99
1 24.99
2 49.98
1 24.99
1 31.36
1 149.99
1 34.99
1 24.99
1 24.99
1 26.99
1 22.99
1 22.99
1 24.99
1 24.99

Sub-Total $896.09
Sales Tax $0.00
Shipping $89.61

Order
Total $985.70




You might also like:

You Can Draw It! Set

$377.30
[tem #: 763641

The Unsung Hero of
Birdsong, USA

$6.29
Iltem #: 866133

Dog Man Set

$274.89
[tem #: 760982

Scholastic Book Fairs

Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog
http://www.scholastic.com/bookfairs

P.O. Box 3745

Jefferson City, MO 65102-1527

(800) 799-7323

Questions? Click hereto email us (catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com)
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