Scholastic Dollars Catalog Order Confirmation #6348083

Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog <no-reply@scholasticmail.scholasticbookfairs.com>
Tue 8/22/2023 1:30 PM

To:Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>;Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>

WARNING - this email originated outside of Fulton County Schools. Use extreme caution even if you recognize the sender's name. Contact https://itservicedesk.fultonschools.org or call (470) 254-4357 with any concerns.

Scholastic Book Fairs Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog Order Confirmation

Please do not reply to this automated email. If you have any questions, please call us at 1-800-799-7323 or email catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com.

When applicable, tracking information is available in your *Order History*, under *My Account*. Click *Show Details* to view shipping information for this order.

Thank you for choosing Scholastic Book Fairs, and for your contribution in helping children become life long learners!

Confirmation 6348083

Order Number: 0

30076

8/22/2023

Order Date: 12:27:58 PM CDT

Bill To: Ship To: Allison Bauer Allison Bauer NORTHWOOD NORTHWOOD ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SCHOOL 10200 10200 **WOOTEN RD** WOOTEN RD ROSWELL, GA ROSWELL, GA

Description	Item #	Qty	Total
3D Artmarks Bookmarks Pack	758809	1	34.99
Alligator vs. Python (Who Would Win?)	820637	1	22.99
Baby-sitters Little Sister Graphic Novels Set	759322	1	160.93

30076

Dawn and the Impossible Three (The Baby-sitters Club Graphic Novels)	806730	1	24.99
Desert Hare or Arctic Hare (Hot and Cold Animals)	735666	1	25.00
Dog Man and Cat Kid (Dog Man)	823037	1	24.99
Fennec Fox or Arctic Fox (Hot and Cold Animals)	735635	1	25.00
Galapagos Penguin or Emperor Penguin (Hot and Cold Animals)	735675	1	25.00
Geronimo Stilton: Last Ride at Luna Park Graphic Novel	712024	1	12.99
I Survived the Great Chicago Fire, 1871 (I Survived Graphic Novels)	740686	1	24.99
Kristy's Big Day (The Baby-sitters Club Graphic Novels)	806768	1	24.99
Lord of the Fleas (Dog Man)	829091	1	24.99
Mary Anne's Bad Luck Mystery (The Baby-sitters Club Graphic Novels)	861611	2	49.98
Mothering Heights (Dog Man)	700685	1	24.99
Origami Insects (Origami)	763582	1	31.36
Plus-Plus Go! Classroom Set	761398	1	149.99
Plus-Plus Puzzle By Number: Earth	761408	1	34.99
Plus-Plus Puzzle By Number: Rocket	761409	1	24.99
Smile (Raina Telgemeier)	513205	1	24.99
Sparks!: Future Purrfect	833994	1	26.99
Spider-Ham: Great Power, No Responsibility	714046	1	22.99
Spider-Ham: Hollywood May-Ham	737077	1	22.99
Stacey's Mistake (The Baby-sitters Club Graphic Novels)	861614	1	24.99
Twenty Thousand Fleas Under the Sea (Dog Man)	736069	1	24.99

Sub-Total \$896.09
Sales Tax \$0.00
Shipping \$89.61
Order Total

bauera@fultonschools.org

Method Type Amount

SCHL \$ 985.70

You might also like:

You Can Draw It! Set

\$377.30 Item #: 763641 The Unsung Hero of Birdsong, USA

\$6.29 Item #: 866133 Dog Man Set

\$274.89 Item #: 760982

Scholastic Book Fairs Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog

http://www.scholastic.com/bookfairs P.O. Box 3745 Jefferson City, MO 65102-1527 (800) 799-7323

Questions? <u>Click here</u>to email us (catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com)